
16:19 1:00:00 02-06-18 16:19

PTO 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

1 RIOJA 7 11 12 265
276 CASTRO DELGADO Juan José MXR 3 4 3 90

278 DELGADO SAENZ José Antonio MXR 2 2 6 86

280 ALVAREZ AZNAR Francisco José MXR 2 5 3 89

2 VALENCIA A 3 8 13 6 248
311 ESTEBAN VERASTEGUI Juan MXR 1 3 4 2 83

314 VALERO CARRERAS Antonio MXR 1 5 4 77

317 PONS MARTINEZ Yolanda MXR 2 4 4 88

3 VALENCIA B 1 1 2 4 5 4 3 125
297 MARTIN ESCRIVA Juan Luis MXR 1 2 2 2 2 1 66

304 PEREZ MOLERO Jose Luis MXR

313 OLIVER GOMIS Juan Emilio MXR 1 2 3 2 2 59
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LUCCA Equipos Federación

EQUIPO / TIRADORES
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16:19 1:00:00 02-06-18 16:19

PTO 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

1 VALENCIA 6 17 4 3 266
298 GARCIA GINER Gerardo MNR 2 8 92

311 ESTEBAN VERASTEGUI Juan MNR 1 3 3 3 82

314 VALERO CARRERAS Antonio MNR 3 6 1 92

2 NAVARRA 4 5 4 1 5 4 3 1 1 163
264 TAINTA RAMIREZ DE ALDAJosé Ángel MNR 2 3 2 2 1 69

265 MARTÍNEZ ASIAIN José Enrique MNR 1 2 2 2 1 50

268 OCHOA DE OLZA EGUIRAUNEsperanza MNR 1 1 3 2 1 1 1 44
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16:19 1:00:00 02-06-18 16:19

PTO 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

1 CLUB DE TIRO LOGROÑO 4 15 5 5 1 255
279 RUIZ MONTELIO Yolanda MNR 2 2 5 1 74

280 ALVAREZ AZNAR Francisco José MNR 4 4 2 92

103 NAATANEN LIHAVAINEN Timo Aulis 9 1 89

2 REALES ARCABUCEROS 2 7 7 1 4 4 2 1 1 1 204
268 OCHOA DE OLZA EGUIRAUNEsperanza MNR 1 1 3 2 1 1 1 44

346 MARTINEZ SAN JOSE Isabel MNR 2 2 2 1 2 1 78

345 MARTINEZ CUEVAS Felipe MNR 4 5 1 82
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16:19 1:00:00 02-06-18 16:19

PTO 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

1 VALENCIA 9 14 4 2 1 268
292 GALAN TALENS Jose Ramon MNO 5 5 95

304 PEREZ MOLERO Jose Luis MNO 2 6 2 90

307 ANDREU TORREGROSA Jose MNO 2 3 2 2 1 83

2 MADRID 1 2 9 1 5 2 147
231 TORRES JORI Carlos MNO 2 3 3 2 70

235 RODRIGUEZ PEREZ Andrés MNO 1 6 1 2 77
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16:19 1:00:00 02-06-18 16:19

PTO 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

1 CLUB TIRO PRECISION VALENCIA 9 14 4 2 1 268
292 GALAN TALENS Jose Ramon MNO 5 5 95

304 PEREZ MOLERO Jose Luis MNO 2 6 2 90

307 ANDREU TORREGROSA Jose MNO 2 3 2 2 1 83
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16:19 1:00:00 02-06-18 16:19

PTO 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

1 CATALUÑA 12 13 1 276
201 FAU RUBIO Javier WHR 5 5 95

202 TRIQUELL VAL Josep M WHO 4 6 94

203 RODRIGUEZ SAN JOSE Nunci WHO 3 2 1 87

2 VALENCIA A 10 14 3 2 1 270
297 MARTIN ESCRIVA Juan Luis WHR 1 3 3 2 1 81

304 PEREZ MOLERO Jose Luis WHR 7 3 97

317 PONS MARTINEZ Yolanda WHO 2 8 92

3 RIOJA 7 16 7 270
278 DELGADO SAENZ José Antonio WHR 1 5 4 87

279 RUIZ MONTELIO Yolanda WHR 3 6 1 92

280 ALVAREZ AZNAR Francisco José WHR 3 5 2 91

4 VALENCIA B 5 14 8 3 261
308 MUÑOZ HERNANDEZ Pascuala WHO 4 4 2 90

311 ESTEBAN VERASTEGUI Juan WHR 4 5 1 83

314 VALERO CARRERAS Antonio WHR 1 6 3 88

5 MADRID 5 10 7 2 1 3 2 239
231 TORRES JORI Carlos WHR 4 1 3 2 65

232 LIGERO LOPEZ Ángel WHR 3 2 3 2 86

233 CABALLERO ARRANZ José Luis WHR 2 4 4 88
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16:19 1:00:00 02-06-18 16:19

PTO 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

1 CLUB DE TIRO LOGROÑO 16 11 3 283
279 RUIZ MONTELIO Yolanda WHR 3 6 1 92

280 ALVAREZ AZNAR Francisco José WHR 3 5 2 91

103 NAATANEN LIHAVAINEN Timo Aulis WHR 10 100

2 CLUB TIRO PRECISION VALENCIA 13 10 4 3 271
293 GRAS MARTINEZ Claudia WHR 2 3 2 3 84

304 PEREZ MOLERO Jose Luis WHR 7 3 97

308 MUÑOZ HERNANDEZ Pascuala WHO 4 4 2 90

3 REALES ARCABUCEROS 9 14 4 1 271
203 RODRIGUEZ SAN JOSE Nunci WHO 3 2 4 1 87

202 TRIQUELL VAL Josep M WHO 4 6 94

351 DE LA IGLESIA UGARTE Fernando WHO 2 6 90

4 CLUB PRECISION TIRO OLIMPICO ELCHE 8 14 7 1 269
312 OLIVARES BELTRAN Jesus Juan WHR 4 6 94

313 OLIVER GOMIS Juan Emilio WHR 3 2 4 1 87

314 VALERO CARRERAS Antonio WHR 1 6 3 88
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16:19 1:00:00 02-06-18 16:19

PTO 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

1 VALENCIA 6 8 11 5 255
293 GRAS MARTINEZ Claudia WLR 4 3 2 1 90

305 SANANTONIO CAMPS Laura WLR 1 2 3 4 80

317 PONS MARTINEZ Yolanda WLO 1 3 6 85
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16:19 1:00:00 02-06-18 16:19

PTO 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

1 CLUB TIRO PRECISION VALENCIA 5 6 11 8 248
293 GRAS MARTINEZ Claudia WLR 4 3 2 1 90

305 SANANTONIO CAMPS Laura WLR 1 2 3 4 80

308 MUÑOZ HERNANDEZ Pascuala WLO 1 6 3 78

2 REALES ARCABUCEROS 2 9 2 7 166
268 OCHOA DE OLZA EGUIRAUNEsperanza WLR 1 3 6 79

346 MARTINEZ SAN JOSE Isabel WLR 1 6 2 1 87

182 FLORES MARTÍNEZ Myriam
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